Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0823851 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/26/2020 6:22:07 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PRECISION ENERGY SERVICES, INC.

Company ID: 0823851 State of origin: Delaware

Formation date: 3/8/2012 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/26/2020 6:22:07 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

500 WINSCOTT ROAD FORT WORTH, TX 76126

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 306 W. MAIN STREET SUITE 512 FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

President	Michael B Baumann	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Secretary	Christine M. Morrison	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Treasurer	Mark M. Rothleitner	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Danielle J.M. Nicholas	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Dean Bell	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Etienne Roux	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Mark Hopmann	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Steven F. Carvalho	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	William Adey	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	William Marchant	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Mark M. Rothleitner	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	David Morris	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Ellen Chin	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Lawrence Allen Sinor	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Marco E. Boos	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Maximiliano Alberto Kricoria	n Sanchez Moreno 500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Chris L. Marshall	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126
Vice President	Christine M Morrison	500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126

Directors

Director Christine M. Morrison 500 Winscott Road, Fort Worth, TX 76126

Signatures

Signature Kelly Lettmann
Title POA